
Transfer Station Open
Event Date
Tue, May 21 2024, 3 - 6:45pm
Weekly on Tuesday at 3:00pm
Recent

Tue, May 14 2024, 3 - 6:45pm

Upcoming

Tue, May 28 2024, 3 - 6:45pm
Tue, Jun 4 2024, 3 - 6:45pm
Tue, Jun 11 2024, 3 - 6:45pm
Tue, Jun 18 2024, 3 - 6:45pm
Tue, Jun 25 2024, 3 - 6:45pm

Sat, May 25 2024, 8am - 4:45pm
Weekly on Saturday at 8:00am
Recent

Sat, May 18 2024, 8am - 4:45pm

Upcoming

Sat, Jun 1 2024, 8am - 4:45pm
Sat, Jun 8 2024, 8am - 4:45pm
Sat, Jun 15 2024, 8am - 4:45pm
Sat, Jun 22 2024, 8am - 4:45pm

Directions

Address

7 Mill St.
Huntington, MA 01050
United States

View in Google Maps

42.2331805, -72.8741031

https://www.huntingtonma.us/board-health/page/transfer-station-open
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=42.2331805%2C-72.8741031&z=18

